

## **Direction to Donate Securities to Lion's Roar Foundation**

To donate securities to the Lion's Roar Foundation, the donor or their representative must complete the following letter and send it by scan or pdf to BMO Investorline (info@bmoinvestorline.com).

- The DTC number for BMO Investorline is **5043**. •
- The toll free N. American BMO Investorline contact phone number is 1-888-776-6886, or 1-416-355-8366.

Please send a copy of this letter to Beth Wallace (beth.wallace@lionsroar.com) and Bakes Mitchell (bakes.mitchell@lionsroar.com) at The Lion's Roar Foundation so that we know you have donated securities to us. Thank you for your generous support!

The Lion's Roar Foundation is a registered charity in the United States (EIN 98-0549367) and Canada (business number 81471 7146 RR0001).

## TO: BMO INVESTORLINE INC. (DTC # 5043)

I/We \_\_\_\_\_\_ Full name(s) of Donor(s)

Of

Full address of Donor(s)

(Hereinafter referred to as the "Donor") hereby represent and warrant that I/We am/are the beneficial owner(s) of the securities described below ("the Securities"):

Quantity	<b>Security Description</b> (name of issuer, class and series of shares including certificate(s), number(s) and registration(s) or complete particulars of debt instrument(s).	CUSIP No.

and wish to donate them to The Lion's Roar Foundation, an account holder at BMO Investorline, account number: BMO Investorline 239-18502.

The Lion's Roar Foundation 2403 Clifton Street Halifax, Nova Scotia B3K 4T9 Canada

## **Donor Signatures:**

X\_\_\_\_\_ Donor signature

\_\_\_\_\_

donation letter by scan or pdf to BMO Investorline (info@bmoinvestorline.com).

## On behalf of The Lion's Roar Foundation:

Associate Publisher, Finance & Operations

X\_\_\_\_\_ Donor signature

have. Х Beth Wallace

To donate securities to the Lion's Roar Foundation, the donor or their representative must send this

Please use the button below to send a copy of this letter to Beth Wallace (beth.wallace@lionsroar.com) and Bakes Mitchell (bakes.mitchell@lionsroar.com) at The Lion's Roar Foundation so that we know you have donated securities to us. Thank you for your generous support!

Date:

Date:





SEND